
 JAMAICA SOCIAL INVESTMENT FUND 
ISO 14001:2015 CERTIFIED 

                                                                

“INVESTING FOR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT” 
 

 

NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS FOR THE PERIOD  

APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018  
 

Civil Works and Equipping contracts awarded by the Jamaica Social Investment Fund  

(JSIF) during the period April  1,  2018 to June 30, 2018: 

No. Project Parish Contract Sum $ Contractor Funding Agency 

ENDORSED BY CABINET OFFICE 

 

1. Majesty Gardens 

Integrated Infrastructure 

Project 

St. Andrew  69,274,176.00 Metal Plus Engineering 

& Construction Limited 

IBRD/GOJ 

 

ENDORSED BY THE NATIONAL CONTRACTS COMMISSION (NCC) 

No. Project Parish Contract Sum $ Contractor Funding Agency 

1 ICDP Maxfield Park 

Sports Complex 

St. Andrew 45,162,600.00 Metal Plus Engineering 

& Construction Limited 
IBRD/GOJ 

2 Church Pen # 1 - Drainage 

Improvement Project  

St. Catherine 45,810,500.00 Alcar Construction & 

Haulage Company 

Limited 

IBRD/GOJ 

3 Church Pen # 2 - Drainage 

Improvement Project 

St. Catherine 36,392,418.00 Alcar Construction & 

Haulage Company 

Limited 

IBRD/GOJ 

 

APPROVED BY JSIF’S BID EVALUATION COMMITTEE (BEC) 

No. Project Parish Contract Sum $ Contractor Funding Agency 

1 Billboards & Signs for 

ICDP Public Education 

and Communication 

Campaign 

Multi-Parish 22,694,661.22 National Outdoor 

Advertising Limited 
IBRD/GOJ 

2 Computers & Printers for 

ICDP Capacity Building 

of CBOs 

Multi-Parish 902,650.00 Watts New IBRD/GOJ 

3 Supply of Multiplexer 

Board for Seismic Support 

Project 

Multi-Parish 1,175,775.00 Guralp Systems 

Limited 
IBRD/GOJ 

 

LISTED BELOW ARE COMMUNITY BASED CONTRACTING (CBC) FINANCING AGREEMENTS   

SIGNED DURING THE PERIOD APRIL 1, 2018 TO JUNE 30, 2018 WHICH ARE BEING 

IMPLEMENTED BY COMMUNITY GROUPS USING THE COMMUNITY BASED CONTRACTING 

(CBC) METHODOLOGY 
 

No. Project Parish Contract Sum $ Contractor Funding Agency 

1 Central Village Main 

Drain 

Rehabilitation/Completion 

St. Catherine 2,000,000.00 Central Village 

Benevolent Society  

IBRD/GOJ 

2 Mount Salem 

Development Project 

St. Jamaica 26,000,000.00 Mount Salem 

Community 

Development 

Committee (CDC) 

Benevolent Society 

GOJ 

 

For further information please contact us at: 

 Jamaica Social Investment Fund 

Procurement Manager  
11 Oxford Road 

Kingston 5, Jamaica 

Tel: (876) 968-4545; Fax: (876) 929-3784 

E-mail: contracting@jsif.org 

Visit our Website: www.jsif.org 

mailto:contracting@jsif.orgVisit%20our%20Website
mailto:contracting@jsif.orgVisit%20our%20Website
http://www.jsif.org/

